McAfee Security - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/

/pub
/pub/meg
/pub/scm
/1icensed

/commonupdater

/commonupdater/current

/commonupdater2

/commonupdater2/current

/Ticensed/_chinese
/pub/antivirus
/commonupdater3

/commonupdater3/current
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000/dat
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000/d. ..
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000/dat
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000/da. ..
/commonupdater2/current/vscandat1000

Total:
Average:
Maximum:
Minimum:
From:

To:

3.81 GB
0.32 GB
2.63 GB
0.00 GB
2014/12
2015/11

FTP Status v2.6.38

Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

4 GB

3 GB

1 GB

04-Nov-2015
McAfee Security - FTP Site Statistics
Value
ftp.nai.com
McAfee Security
United States
04/Nov/2015
276
1,828
8.08 GB
Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space
Dirs Files Data Data (%)
276 1828 8.08 GB 100.00 %
43 85 5.73 GB 70.97 %
1 35 3.24 GB 40.15 %
0 35 2.19 GB 27.15 %
70 13 1.30 GB 16.04 %
73 849 480.91 mMB 5.81 %
72 800 362.36 MB 4.38 %
73 803 360.88 MB 4.36 %
72 798 360.87 MB 4.36 %
8 2 204.04 MB 2.47 %
16 2 202.26 MB 2.45 %
4 54 118.64 MB 1.43 %
3 51 118.63 MB 1.43 %
2 50 118.63 MB 1.43 %
2 50 118.63 MB 1.43 %
1 48 118.56 MB 1.43 %
0 47 118.56 MB 1.43 %
1 48 118.55 MB 1.43 %
0 47 118.55 MB 1.43 %
2 48 117.15 MB 1.42 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[l Archive Files 6.41 GB 79.41 %
- Program Files 1.51 GB 18.73 %
[ pocument Files 77.32 M8 0.93 %
M Help Files 33.25 MB 0.40 %
[ pata Files 29.02 mB 0.35 %
[ mage Files 5.47 MB 0.07 %
[ windows Package Files 5.38 MB 0.07 %
.Misce'l'laneous Files 1.50 MB 0.02 %
| | Backup Files 1.16 MB 0.01 %
. Development Files 309.93 KB < 0.01 %
Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History
M
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McAfee Security - FTP Site Statistics 04-Nov-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 8.08 GB > GB

Average: 0.81 GB 4 GB

Maximum: 3.69 GB

3 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006 1B

To: 2015 0 GB e

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1816 Files 1742 Files

Average: 182 Files 1307 Files

Maximum: 1741 Files

871 Files

Minimum: O Files

From: 2006 436 Files

e 2015 0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B zzr Files 6.21 GB 77.09 %
[ exe Files 1.50 GB 18.57 %
B AR Files 200.47 mMB 2.43 %
B cem Files 76.12 MB 0.92 %
[ chm Fites 33.25 MB 0.40 %
[ oAt Files 17.47 B 0.21 %
[ sup Files 9.57 MB 0.12 %
Bl so Files 8.48 MB 0.10 %
[ IoLL Files 8.06 MB 0.10 %
[ vst Files 5.38 MB 0.07 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files
B zzr Files 684 Files 38.80 %
[ Gem Files 566 Files 32.10 %
B oG Files 153 Files 8.68 %
B vcs Files 103 Files 5.84 %
[ cm Fites 82 Files 4.65 %
[ oAt Files 56 Files 3.18 %
[z Files 52 Files 2.95 %
B ovT Fites 27 Files 1.53 %
| ] 7xT Files 21 Files 1.19 %
[ exe Files 19 Files 1.08 %
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McAfee Security - FTP Site Statistics

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category

Archive Files

Program Files
Document Files

Help Files

Data Files

Image Files

windows Package Files
Miscellaneous Files
Backup Files
Development Files

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type

ZIP Compressed Archive File

Executable Program

TAR Archive File

ventura Publisher Document File

Compiled HTML Help File

Binary Data File

BoundsChecker Error Suppression Data File
Linux or UNIX Shared Library File

DLL Library

windows Installer Package

MathCAD Image File

BZIP Compressed Archive File

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File
Miscellaneous Files

Microsoft Paint Bitmap File

Backup DLL File

Text Document

XML File

LUA Programming Language Source File

Log File

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension

ZIP Files

EXE Files

TAR Files

GEM Files

CHM Files

DAT Files

SUP Files

SO Files

DLL Files

MSI Files

MCS Files

BZ2 Files

PDB Files

MSP Files
ZIP-OLD Files
DLL_X64 Files
TXT Files

XML Files
DLL_WIN32 Files
LUA Files

FTP Status v2.6.38

Files

745
29
592
82
226
105
2

4

4
12

Files

684
19
2
566
82
56

Files

684
19
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Data

6.41 GB
1.51 GB
77.32 MB
33.25 ™mMB
29.02 mMB
5.47 MB
5.38 mMB
1.50 mB
1.16 MB
309.93 KB

Data

6.21 GB
1.50 GB
200.47 ™mB
76.12 mMB
33.25 ™MB
17.47 ™MB
9.57 MB
.48 ™MB
.06 MB
.38 MB
.97 ™MB
.68 MB
.78 MB
.50 mMB
.50 mMB
1.16 mMB
635.72 KB
593.49 KB
309.93 KB
189.44 KB
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Data

6.21 GB
1.50 GB
200.47 mB
76.12 MB
33.25 ™B
17.47 vB
.57 MB
.48 mMB
.06 mMB
.38 MB
.97 mMB
.68 mMB
.78 MB
.50 mMB
.28 MB
644.72 KB
635.72 KB
593.49 KB
538.72 KB
309.93 KB
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04-Nov-2015

Data (%)

79.41 %
18.73 %
0.93 %
0.40 %
.35 %
.07 %
.07 %
.02 %
.01 %
< 0.01 %

oo oo o

Data (%)

76.94 %
18.53 %
.42 %
.92 %
.40 %
.21 %
.12 %
.10 %
.10 %
.07 %
.05 %
.04 %
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Data (%)

76.94 %
18.53 %
2.42 %
0.92 %
.40 %
.21 %
.12 %
.10 %
.10 %
.07 %
.05 %
.04 %
.02 %
.02 %
.02 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
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McAfee Security - FTP Site Statistics 04-Nov-2015

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 276 1828 8.08 GB 100.00 %
/pub 43 85 5.73 GB 70.97 %
/pub/meg 1 35 3.24 GB 40.15 %
/pub/scm 0 35 2.19 GB 27.15 %
/Ticensed 70 13 1.30 GB 16.04 %
/commonupdater 73 849 480.91 MB 5.81 %
/commonupdater/current 72 800 362.36 MB 4.38 %
/commonupdater?2 73 803 360.88 MB 4.36 %
/commonupdater2/current 72 798 360.87 MB 4.36 %
/licensed/_chinese 8 2 204.04 ™mB 2.47 %
/pub/antivirus 16 2 202.26 MB 2.45 %
/commonupdater3 4 54 118.64 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater3/current 3 51 118.63 ™mMB 1.43 %
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000 2 50 118.63 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000 2 50 118.63 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000/dat 1 48 118.56 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000/d. .. 0 47 118.56 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000/dat 1 48 118.55 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000/da. .. 0 47 118.55 MB 1.43 %
/commonupdater2/current/vscandat1000 2 48 117.15 mMB 1.42 %
/commonupdater2/current/vscandat1000/dat 1 46 117.07 ~mB 1.42 %
/commonupdater2/current/vscandat1000/d. .. 0 45 117.07 ™B 1.42 %
/Ticensed/_brazil 3 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_brazil/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_brazil/antivirus/superdat 1 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/licensed/_chinese/simplified 3 1 102.02 MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_chinese/simplified/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_chinese/simplified/antiviru... 1 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/1icensed/_chinese/traditional 3 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_chinese/traditional/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/licensed/_chinese/traditional/antivir... 1 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_dutch 3 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_dutch/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_dutch/antivirus/superdat 1 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_french 4 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_french/antivirus 3 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_french/antivirus/superdat 2 1 102.02 ™mB 1.23 %
/Tlicensed/_german 3 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_german/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Tlicensed/_german/antivirus/superdat 1 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_italian 3 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/licensed/_italian/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_italian/antivirus/superdat 1 1 102.02 ™mB 1.23 %
/Tlicensed/_japanese 6 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_japanese/antivirus 5 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/Tlicensed/_japanese/antivirus/superdat 3 1 102.02 ™B 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_japanese/antivirus/superdat. .. 0 1 102.02 MB 1.23 %
/Ticensed/_korean 3 1 102.02 ™MB 1.23 %
/1icensed/_korean/antivirus 2 1 102.02 ™mB 1.23 %
/1icensed/_korean/antivirus/superdat 1 1 102.02 MB 1.23 %
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McAfee Security - FTP Site Statistics

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

400.1-3284.114.zip
400.1-3284.113.zip
3.1-3193.101.zip

/pub/meg/meg-7.6.
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.4-3268.104.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.0.2-2301.114.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.0.1-2151.108.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.2h968406-3044.102.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.5.1-2721.108.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.0.5-2934.106.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.0.3-2511.108.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.401-3303.103.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p1-1820.115.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.0.4-2795.100.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p5-2394.105.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p6-2623.103.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p7-2964.104.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.5.6.1-3275.101.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p4-2201.111.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.5.6-3205.100.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p3-2143.111.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.5.2-2846.108.zip
/pub/scm/ews-5.6p2-2009.109.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.5.3-3016.105.zip
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.2h1014803-3044.120.z1ip
/pub/meg/meg-7.6.3.2-3206.103.z1ip
/pub/meg/meg-7.5.4-3088.102.zip

/virusdefs/4.x/7974xdat.exe
/1licensed/_brazil/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1licensed/_dutch/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1icensed/_french/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1icensed/_german/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/licensed/_italian/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1icensed/_korean/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1icensed/_polish/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1licensed/_spanish/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1icensed/_swedish/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1licensed/antivirus/superdat/intel/7974xdat.exe
/pub/antivirus/superdat/intel/7974xdat.exe
/1icensed/_chinese/simplified/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1licensed/_chinese/traditional/antivirus/superdat/7974xdat.exe
/1licensed/_japanese/antivirus/superdat/intel/7974xdat.exe
/commonupdater/avvdat-7974.zip
/commonupdater/current/vscandat1000/dat/0000/avvdat-7974.zip
/commonupdater2/current/vscandat1000/dat/0000/avvdat-7974.zip
/commonupdater3/current/vscandat1000/dat/0000/avvdat-7974.zip
/pub/datfiles/english/avvdat-7974.tar
/pub/antivirus/datfiles/4.x/avvdat-7974.tar
/pub/scm/ews-5.5p2-1531.122.zip
/pub/scm/mws-5.1p8-1580.105.z1ip
/pub/meg/meg-7.0.5h1014812-2934.114.zip
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Modified

17/Aug/2015
20/3ul1/2015
27/Nov/2014
09/3un/2015
07/Nov/2012
15/mMar/2012
23/3un/2014
20/sep/2013
01/Apr/2014
10/Apr/2013
23/Aug/2015
09/May/2011
05/Nov/2013
09/3an/2013
25/3un/2013
02/Apr/2014
11/3un/2015
11/3u1/2012
05/Dec/2014
09/mar/2012
06/Feb/2014
04/0ct/2011
19/3un/2014
22/0ct/2014
14/3an/2015
05/Aug/2014
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
03/Nov/2015
02/Aug/2010
09/Aug/2010
21/0ct/2014

04-Nov-2015

File Size

197.
197.
186.
184.
.44
.29
156.
155.
153.
151.
149.
144.
143.
143.
139.
139.
135.
127.
124.
120.
118.
.10
113.
107.
105.
102.
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

165
165

117

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102

60
60
24
50

55
39
20
77
07
21
72
67
71
17
56
92
55
31
29

81
21
12
50

26
26
26
26
23
23

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

98.55 MB
94.03 MB
92.59 MB
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